Datasheet XGS4600 Series
Bandwidth-intensive applications such as multimedia streaming, VoIP and
video surveillance are used daily in business networks for more efficient
workflows. However, the networks could be overloaded and that causes
reduced business productivity. Deploying 10-Gigabit Ethernet ports at the
aggregation layer to deal with bandwidth-intensive networks becomes the
top choice of users such as hospitality venues and education institutions.
Zyxel’s brand new Layer-3 stackable XGS4600 Switch Series comes with

MIB
• RFC4293 – Management MIB for IP
• Zyxel private MIB
Certifications
Safety
• ANSI/UL 60950-1
• CSA 60950-1
• EN 60950-1
• IEC 60950-1
EMC
• FCC Part 15 (Class A)
• CE EMC (Class A)
Accessories
Transceivers (Optional)
Model Speed Connector Wavelength Max. Distance DDMI
SFP10G-SR 10-Gigabit SFP+ Duplex LC 850 nm 300 m (984 ft) Yes
SFP10G-LR 10-Gigabit SFP+ Duplex LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-1000T Gigabit SFP RJ-45 - 100 m (328 ft) -
SFP-BX1310-10-D Gigabit SFP LC 1310 nm (Tx); 1490 nm (Rx) 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LHX1310-40-D Gigabit SFP  LC 1310 nm 40 km (43744 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-D Gigabit SFP  LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-SX-D Gigabit SFP  LC 850 nm 550 m (1804 ft) Yes
SFP-ZX-80-D Gigabit SFP  LC 1550 nm 80 km (87488 yd) Yes
Direct Attach Cables (Optional)
Model Connector Cable Length
DAC10G-1M SFP+ to SFP+ 1 m (39.37 inch)
DAC10G-3M SFP+ to SFP+ 3 m (118.11 inch)